controls, while full integration to popular
third-party imaging applications is available
through our TWAIN drivers. The USB 2.0
digital interface ensures a simple plug and
play installation - and one standard cable
minimizes camera clutter. No frame grabber
required.
Features

Copyright © 2006 J microTechnology, Inc.
NAT-30
Ordering Information
NAT-30/27T
 USB Camera w/ 1.0X C-Mount Adapter
  NAT-27CP-1.0x (high mag)
 (NAT-27T Compatible)
NAT-30/09T
 USB Camera w/ 0.5X C-Mount Adapter
  NAT-09CP-0.5x (med mag)
  (NAT-09T Compatible)
 Options:
 NAT-21, Fibre optic light ring
 NAT-20, Fluorescent light ring
    (NAT-27T)
 NAT-27CP-0.5x, (med mag)
 NAT-09CP-0.35x, (low mag)
J  micro  Technology
J  microTechnology